
IMPORTANT NOTE 

The ONLY day affected by the holiday is shown in Yellow on the 

calendar.  If your collection day is NOT shown in Yellow, your 

collection day for Trash & Recycling WILL NOT CHANGE. 

2020 - 2021 Holiday Calendar  

Independence Day July 3  Friday’s Trash collected the day before - on Thursday  

 

Labor Day September 7  Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 

 

Columbus Day October 12 Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 

Monday’s Recycling collected on Wednesday 

 

Veterans’ Day November 11 Wednesday’s Trash collected on Thursday 

Wednesday’s Recycling collected on Friday 

 

Thanksgiving Day November 26 Thursday’s Trash collected the day before - on Wednesday 

Thursday’s Recycling collected on Friday 

 

Christmas Day December 25 Friday’s Trash collected the day before - on Thursday 
Friday’s Recycling collected the following Monday 28th 

 

New Year’s Day January 1  Friday’s Trash collected the day before - on Thursday

 
 

Martin Luther King January 18 Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 

Monday’s Recycling collected on Wednesday 

 
 

President’s Day February 15 Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 
Monday’s Recycling collected on Wednesday 

 
 

Patriots’ Day April 19  Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 

 
 

Memorial Day May 31  Monday’s Trash collected on Tuesday 


